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NSP 2.0
Verified Application List (Fresh)
Mobile Name of Scheme

Name / Father's Name Course Name

Application Id

Current Application

Status

Application sent to PFMS for

1 KA201920000136961 SAMPATH KUMAR M G / GOPAL KOTARIK | 8277167629 | BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
| | ENGINEERING) | AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS Payment
3 KA201920000755298 KAVYA / SHIVA 9606543865 | BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE Application sent to PFMS for
ENGINEERING) AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS Payment
T KA201920000982243 = SWATHI BHAT / Mahadev Bhat : 7353203639 | BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE Application sent to PFMS for
| I ‘ | AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS Payment
8 KA201920000985508 VAISHNAVID / DIVAKAR KALMADY 7483123330 | BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE Application sent to PFMS for
ENGINEERING) AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS Payment
9 KA201920001024634 ANJALI/ Panduranga Devadiga 9380122282 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE Application sent to PFMS for
ENGINEERING) ) ) ) AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS Payment
10 KA201920001029067 SHRADDHA S SHETTY / SHRIDHAR SHETTY = 9945426027 = BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE Application sent to PFMS for
J ENGINEERING) AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS Payment
14 KA201920001142586 PRATHEEKSHA / KRISHNANANDA NAYAK 9845206113 | BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE Application sent to PFMS for
| ENGINEERING) i . penss | AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS Payment
17 KA201920001459912 JEEVITHA / PANDIYAN 6366049315 = BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE Application sent to PFMS for
ENGINEERING) AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS Payment
23 KA201920001678142 = DISHASHREE / SHEKHAR POOJARY 8762165071 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE Application sent to PFMS for
| ENGINEERING) | AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS Payment
28 KA201920002290512 JELENA RIYA LEWIS / HENRY LEWIS 9880766207 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE Application sent to PFMS for
ENGINEERING) AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS Payment
32 KA201920003106256 | SOUJANYA S/ SURESH SALVANKAR 9844383306 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE Application sent to PFMS for
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS Payment
39 KA201920003654313  SUMANA / NITHYANANDA SHETTIGAR 8310078984 | BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE Application sent to PFMS for
ENGINEERING) AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS Payment
43 KA201920004014494 | VARSHINI V POOJARY / VITTALA POOJARY I 9141937223 | BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE Application sent to PFMS for
| ENGINEERING) l AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS Payment
50 KA201920004843539 | NIKITHA / SADASHIVA POOJARY 9663537950 | BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE Application sent to PFMS for
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING) AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS Payment
57 KA201920005778703 = SHREYAS ACHARYA / RAVINDRA ACHARYA | 9353419576 | BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE Application sent to PFMS for
| AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS Payment
73 KA201920007692944 = RANJANI / Shreesha Kumar Samaga 9482050034 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE Application sent to PFMS for
ENGINEERING) AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS Payment
76 KA201920007940763 | AKSHATHA ANIL KUMAR RENJAL / ANIL 9880866751 | BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE Application sent to PFMS for
KUMAR S RENJAL | | COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING) | AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS n
) | comn S ENGINEE! | ANC : NTS i T
ATTESIED
i |
SHRIMADHWA VADIRAJA
RISTITIINE OF TECHNGLOGY & MANAGEMENT
Vichwothama Nagar, Udupi Dist
EANTAKAL - 574 115
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Application Id

| KA201617003656500

KA201617005083246

KA201617006017347

KA201617006158369

KA201617006524786

KA201617006552417

KA201617006825361

KA201617006862027

KA201617008420152 |

KA201617009295191

KA201718000010261

KA201718000373686

| KA201718004024581

Name/Father's Name

RAJESHK S /SHESHAPPAK L

JYOTHI JAYWANT KAMATH /JAYWANT

G KAMATH
SHWETHA /UDAYA SHANKER

VASUNDHARA /K GURURAJ BHAT

Keerthana Bhat /Raghuchandra Bhat

THRISHNA /P SRIPATHI RAO

VAISHNAV| PAI /VEDAVYASA PAI

Mobile

7846803824 |

| 9482170778

| 0481753274

8722739363
9008408657

9242141006

| 0620845625

B SHANKAR SHENOY /B RAMACHANDRA '

SHENOQY

SUMA SH /SUDARSHAN HANDE M

" SUKESH /DHUGGA NAIK

KA201718004111155

KA201819007336466 |

P GURURAJA RAO /Raghavendra Rao

K ADITH HOLLA /K RAMACHANDRA

HOLLA
HARSHA /GANAPATHI MAIYA

BHOOMIKA /PADMANABHA AITHAL

9611429499 |

9739326830

8071611269

%

9743581424

8861934513

| g449584792 |

| 8071050438

0448445757

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Renewal)

Course Name

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

Name of Scheme

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

' CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

" CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND

UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

| CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

" CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND

UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

| CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

" CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND

UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

| CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND

UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

Application sent to PFMS for

| Current Application Status

Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for

Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

. Application sent to PFMS for

Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment
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