NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Fresh)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	KA201920000136961	SAMPATH KUMAR M G / GOPAL KOTARI K	8277167629	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
3	KA201920000755298	KAVYA / SHIVA	9606543865	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
7	KA201920000982243	SWATHI BHAT / Mahadev Bhat	7353203639	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
8	KA201920000985508	VAISHNAVI D / DIVAKAR KALMADY	7483123330	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
9	KA201920001024634	ANJALI / Panduranga Devadiga	9380122282	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
10	KA201920001029067	SHRADDHA S SHETTY / SHRIDHAR SHETTY J	9945426027	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
14	KA201920001142586	PRATHEEKSHA / KRISHNANANDA NAYAK	9845206113	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
17	KA201920001459912	JEEVITHA / PANDIYAN	6366049315	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
23	KA201920001678142	DISHASHREE / SHEKHAR POOJARY	8762165071	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
28	KA201920002290512	JELENA RIYA LEWIS / HENRY LEWIS	9880766207	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
32	KA201920003106256	SOUJANYA S / SURESH SALVANKAR	9844383306	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
39	KA201920003654313	SUMANA / NITHYANANDA SHETTIGAR	8310078984	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
43	KA201920004014494	VARSHINI V POOJARY / VITTALA POOJARY	9141937223	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
50	KA201920004843539	NIKITHA / SADASHIVA POOJARY	9663537950	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
57	KA201920005778703	SHREYAS ACHARYA / RAVINDRA ACHARYA	9353419576	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
73	KA201920007692944	RANJANI / Shreesha Kumar Samaga	9482050034	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
76	KA201920007940763	AKSHATHA ANIL KUMAR RENJAL / ANIL KUMAR S RENJAL	9880866751	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for

Principal

SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT Vishwothama Nagar, Udupi Dist. BANTAKAL - 574 115

NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Renewal)

Sr.	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
12	KA201617003656500	RAJESH K S /SHESHAPPA K L	7846803824	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
15	KA201617005083246	JYOTHI JAYWANT KAMATH /JAYWANT G KAMATH	9482170778	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
17	KA201617006017347	SHWETHA /UDAYA SHANKER	9481753274	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
18	KA201617006158369	VASUNDHARA /K GURURAJ BHAT	8722739363	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
19	KA201617006524786	Keerthana Bhat /Raghuchandra Bhat	9008408657	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
20	KA201617006552417	THRISHNA /P SRIPATHI RAO	9242141006	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
21	KA201617006825361	VAISHNAVI PAI /VEDAVYASA PAI	9620845625	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
22	KA201617006862027	B SHANKAR SHENOY /B RAMACHANDRA SHENOY	9611429499	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
24	KA201617008420152	SUMA S H /SUDARSHAN HANDE M	9739326830	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
25	KA201617009295191	SUKESH / DHUGGA NAIK	8971611269	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
28	KA201718000010261	P GURURAJA RAO /Raghavendra Rao	9743581424	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
29	KA201718000373686	K ADITH HOLLA /K RAMACHANDRA HOLLA	8861934513	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
42	KA201718004024581	HARSHA /GANAPATHI MAIYA	9449584792	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
43	KA201718004111155	B APOORVA BHAT /VASUDEVA BHAT	8971059438	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
56	KA201819007336466	BHOOMIKA /PADMANABHA AITHAL	9448445757	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Vishwothama Magar Udupi Dist.
BANTANAL 574 115